Place

© 00 N OO U b WN R

A D D DB DD PSP DD DPEE W W W WWWWWWWNNDNNDNNDNNNNNDNRRRPRRRPRRPRRP PR R
O 00 N O U1 D WIN P O OOWLWNO UPE WNPRPOOWOWLWNO MDA WNEROOOWO®WNOOMPWNLPELO

LE TRAIL DES ROIS BARGES - HARZE

dos

1046
1245
1162
1228
1047
1133
1194
1166
1243
1160
1229
1038
1013
1070
1108
1101
1107
1073
1044
1037
1045
1138
1262
1032
1075
1068
1028
1209
1112
1195
1122
1227
1031
1153
1233
1015
1178
1127
1124
1247
1215
1189
1030
1055
1054
1077
1159
1149
1155

NOM

CHARLIER JEAN-FRANGOIS
VANKERKOM RAPHAEL
MAGNEE FABIAN
SCAVONE LOIC
CHARNIER CHRISTIAN
KELLETER BRUNO
NEUTELEERS ERIC
MAONT VINCENT

VAN WETTER RENAUD
LOMRE FRED
SCHENKELAARS JEAN DAMIEN
BOYNE QUENTIN
AVGOUSTINATOS RAPHAEL
DEGRAVE THIEBAUT
GRINBAUM JEFF

GALLE DAVID

GREGOIRE JOEL

DELEAU VIRGINIE
CHAPA BENJAMIN
BOURS DAVID

CHARLES ANTOINE
KUYPERS ERWIN
LACROIX PASCAL
BOSMANS ERIC

DELIRE ALAIN

DEGRAVE JONATHAN
BLOCKX STEPHANIE
PIERARD MAXIME
HAOUCINE HASSN

NEYT NICOLAS
HOSTEAUX ANGELO
SAUVAGE MAXIME
BORGUET SEBASTIEN
LEMAIRE CHRISTOPHE
SOHIER BRUNO

BAILLY QUENTIN
MAURISSEN SIMON
JACQUES DE DIXMUDE MATHIEU
HUET MANU

VINCENT CHRISTOPHE
PONCELET LAURENT
MOUSSEBOIS ERIC
BONHOMME JEAN-ROCH
CONRARDY RENAUD
CONRAD SOPHIE
DELVAUX ANNE
LODOMEZ OLIVIER
LEJEUNE CHRISTOPHE
LEMMENS CHRISTOPHE

9/01/15

Catégorie
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Dame

Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme

temps
01:02:17
01:02:32
01:03:14
01:07:01
01:07:04
01:09:37
01:09:40
01:12:45
01:12:45
01:13:28
01:14:04
01:14:58
01:15:02
01:15:35
01:15:50
01:18:10
01:18:14
01:18:29
01:18:31
01:19:42
01:20:09
01:20:58
01:21:00
01:21:06
01:21:08
01:21:21
01:21:49
01:22:16
01:22:21
01:22:45
01:22:47
01:22:58
01:23:05
01:23:29
01:24:01
01:26:08
01:26:15
01:27:03
01:27:15
01:28:34
01:28:39
01:28:58
01:29:06
01:29:17
01:29:32
01:29:57
01:30:16
01:30:17
01:30:19

13.50 km

temps/km
04:37
04:38
04:41
04:58
04:58
05:09
05:10
05:23
05:23
05:27
05:29
05:33
05:33
05:36
05:37
05:47
05:48
05:49
05:49
05:54
05:56
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:01
06:02
06:04
06:06
06:06
06:08
06:08
06:09
06:09
06:11
06:13
06:23
06:23
06:27
06:28
06:34
06:34
06:35
06:36
06:37
06:38
06:40
06:41
06:41
06:41

Vitesse
13.01
12.95
12.81
12.09
12.08
11.64
11.63
11.13
11.13
11.03
10.94
10.80
10.80
10.72
10.68
10.36
10.35
10.32
10.32
10.16
10.11
10.00
10.00

9.99
9.98
9.96
9.90
9.85
9.84
9.79
9.78
9.76
9.75
9.70
9.64
9.40
9.39
9.30
9.28
9.15
9.14
9.10
9.09
9.07
9.05
9.01
8.97
8.97
8.97



Place dos NOM Catégorie temps temps/km Vitesse

50 1185  MOLLERS SEBASTIEN Homme 01:30:21 06:42 8.97
51 1164  MALOIR PIERRE Homme 01:31:05 06:45 8.89
52 1239  URLINGS FLORIAN Homme 01:31:05 06:45 8.89
53 1211  PIRONT FREDDY Homme 01:31:17 06:46 8.87
54 1019  BECHOUX JOHAN Homme 01:31:21 06:46 8.87
55 1219  RENSON PATRICE Homme 01:31:29 06:47 8.85
56 1244  VANDERMEULEN SEVERINE Dame 01:31:31 06:47 8.85
57 1135  KERSTEN THOMAS Homme 01:31:33 06:47 8.85
58 1129  MEYERZ GREGORY Homme 01:31:53 06:48 8.82
59 1020  BECKERS MARC Homme 01:32:47 06:52 8.73
60 1120  HENROTAY ROLAND Homme 01:33:17 06:55 8.68
61 1106  GOHY BENOIT Homme 01:33:18 06:55 8.68
62 1257  LEMAIRE OLIVIER Homme 01:33:34 06:56 8.66
63 1217  PRICKARTZ GERALD Homme 01:33:40 06:56 8.65
64 1121  HORWARD BENEDICTE Dame 01:33:40 06:56 8.65
65 1203  PAWELKOWSKI DAVID Homme 01:33:41 06:56 8.65
66 1184  MINEUR BENEDICTE Dame 01:34:15 06:59 8.59
67 1084  DEMONCEAU FREDERIC Homme 01:34:38 07:01 8.56
68 1197  NUTAL EMMANUEL Homme 01:34:41 07:01 8.55
69 1018  BEAUMONT SONIA Dame 01:35:04 07:03 8.52
70 1205  PEETERSILLE FREDERIC Homme 01:35:04 07:03 8.52
71 1125  HUET CEDRIC Homme 01:35:13 07:03 8.51
72 1061  DAELE JEAN-MARC Homme 01:35:44 07:05 8.46
73 1092  ETIENNE VIRGINIE Dame 01:35:52 07:06 8.45
74 1208  PIEDBOEUF RENAUD Homme 01:35:52 07:06 8.45
75 1086  DERCLAYE CHARLOTTE Dame 01:38:18 07:17 8.24
76 1175  MARVILLE STEPHANE Homme 01:38:40 07:19 8.21
77 1174  MARVILLE PAULINE Dame 01:38:44 07:19 8.20
78 1005  ARAMBATZIS FABIAN Homme 01:39:05 07:20 8.17
79 1001  ABINET MANU Homme 01:39:55 07:24 8.11
80 1261  VANAS NATHALIE Dame 01:42:47 07:37 7.88
81 1255  FRERE PAULINE Dame 01:42:52 07:37 7.87
82 1048  CLOSJANS RAPHAEL Homme 01:42:56 07:37 7.87
83 1146  LEGROS PASCAL Homme 01:44:25 07:44 7.76
84 1114  HAULET NICOLAS Homme 01:44:46 07:46 7.73
85 1268  VERHELST BOB Homme 01:46:25 07:53 7.61
86 1052  COLLAS CHRISTOPHE Homme 01:46:49 07:55 7.58
87 1253  DOSSARD INCONNU Homme 01:47:15 07:57 7.55
88 1231  SEULEIMAN SEV XXX 01:47:24 07:57 7.54
89 1091  ERNOULD MARIE Dame 01:48:05 08:00 7.49
90 1246  VERHELST BOB Homme 01:48:07 08:01 7.49
91 1057  COUNET ANNE Dame 01:48:11 08:01 7.49
92 1132 KAIRIS CECILE Dame 01:48:14 08:01 7.48
93 1136  KERSTEN VALERIE Dame 01:48:44 08:03 7.45
94 1237  TILMAN JONATHAN Homme 01:49:01 08:05 7.43
95 1220  RIGAUX MAXIME Homme 01:49:13 08:05 7.42
96 1023  BERGER ADRIEN Homme 01:49:14 08:05 7.42
97 1026  BLANPAIN MARGOT Dame 01:49:19 08:06 7.41
98 1093  EVERAERT BENJAMIN Homme 01:49:30 08:07 7.40
99 1234  SPINEUX BERNARD Homme 01:49:31 08:07 7.40
100 1142  LEBRUN SAMUEL Homme 01:50:23 08:11 7.34
101 1131  JULIENS CEDRIC Homme 01:50:32 08:11 7.33

102 1095 EYEN CLAIRE Dame 01:50:36 08:12 7.32



Place
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

dos

1094
1006
1115
1249
1180
1151
1213
1168
1027
1186
1063
1002
1087
1264
1250
1016
1145
1278
1235
1226
1148
1099
1176
1134
1267
1169
1214
1177
1130
1161
1004
1003
1064
1072
1238
1854
1886
1179
1210
1034
1042
1143
1007
1198
1119
1144
1187
1181
1039
1236
1111
1157
1137

NOM

EVRARD PIERRE
ARCHAMBEAU CEDRIC
HEINS FREDERIC

ZERO LAURENT

MEULI GEOFFREY
LELOUP DAVID

PISVIN MIGUEL
MARCHAL MARIE ANNE
BLOCKX CAROLINE
MONFORT DAVID
DAMAN FRANCOIS
ANDRE MARIANNE
DEWULF NOELLE
COMPERE LOUISE
ZONDERMAN BENEDICTE
BEAUJEAN VALERIE
LEFEBVRE MARC
BERTRAND MANUEL
STEEMAN ALAIN
SARLET CAROLE
LEJEUNE BERNI

GABER CHRISTIAN
MASSON CLAIRE
KEPENNE CARINE
STELEN KATHLEEN
MARECHAL SOPHIE
PISVIN SONIA

MATTIUZ FABIAN
JOSEPHY VINCENT
LOVINFOSSE JENNY
ANZALONE VICTORIA
ANZALONE MILLIE
DEBROUX SEBASTIEN
DELATTE CECILE
TOUSSAINT EMMANUEL
DESCHAMPELEIRE MAUD
RODERA VALLE GREGORIO
MELOT VERONIQUE
PIRON JEAN MARC
BOURLON GENEVIEVE
CAILLOUX NADINE
LECLER CHRISTINE
ARTUS MARIELLE
OFFERMANNE MARIE CHRISTINE
HELLA JEAN-MICHEL
LECOMTE SOPHIE
MONFORT MURIELLE
MEURICE CELINE
BRANKART CHRISTOPHE
THIRY VANESSA

HAKIN GEROME
LEVEQUE GERALDINE
KEUTIENS RAPHAEL

Catégorie
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Homme
Dame
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme
Dame
Homme
Dame
Homme
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme
Dame
Dame
Dame
Homme
Dame
Homme
Dame
Homme

temps
01:50:49
01:52:09
01:52:09
01:52:17
01:52:18
01:52:22
01:52:24
01:52:32
01:52:37
01:52:55
01:53:47
01:54:47
01:55:13
01:55:16
01:55:44
01:55:49
01:58:19
01:58:22
01:58:46
01:59:25
01:59:26
02:01:49
02:01:50
02:01:54
02:03:40
02:03:45
02:03:46
02:03:49
02:03:56
02:04:36
02:04:42
02:04:43
02:04:57
02:05:19
02:09:14
02:09:22
02:09:28
02:10:42
02:11:05
02:11:12
02:11:34
02:11:36
02:11:36
02:11:36
02:11:37
02:22:24
02:22:26
02:22:28
02:22:31
02:22:41
02:24:11
02:24:12
02:24:14

temps/km
08:13
08:18
08:18
08:19
08:19
08:19
08:20
08:20
08:21
08:22
08:26
08:30
08:32
08:32
08:34
08:35
08:46
08:46
08:48
08:51
08:51
09:01
09:01
09:02
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:10
09:11
09:14
09:14
09:14
09:15
09:17
09:34
09:35
09:35
09:41
09:43
09:43
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
09:45
10:33
10:33
10:33
10:33
10:34
10:41
10:41
10:41

Vitesse
7.31
7.22
7.22
7.21
7.21
7.21
7.21
7.20
7.19
7.17
7.12
7.06
7.03
7.03
7.00
6.99
6.85
6.84
6.82
6.78
6.78
6.65
6.65
6.64
6.55
6.55
6.54
6.54
6.54
6.50
6.50
6.49
6.48
6.46
6.27
6.26
6.26
6.20
6.18
6.17
6.16
6.16
6.16
6.16
6.15
5.69
5.69
5.69
5.68
5.68
5.62
5.62
5.62



Place
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

dos

1158
1104
1201
1043
1074
1053
1258
1190

NOM
LEVEQUE LYDIE
GHYOOT CATHERINE
PATOUT MARIE
CASTEELS NICOLAS
DELHAISE ADRIEN
COMPERE BOBAF
RENAUD JOEL

NAGY ROMUALD

Catégorie
Dame
Dame
Dame

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme

temps
02:24:14
02:37:50
02:38:01
02:45:16
02:45:18
02:45:21
02:45:23
02:45:32

temps/km
10:41
11:41
11:42
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:15
12:16

Vitesse
5.62
5.13
5.13
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.89



